



OPROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.03.2025	<u>PK,J</u> None appeared for the petitioner . Post on 21.03.2025 . Registry is directed to print the name of Mr. N. Chandrashekar, learned standing counsel for TGNPDCL in place of Mr. Mir Aqueel Ali. B/O da	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any.